Single Scissor Lift Tables
CAPACITY OPERATION CLOSED HEIGHT RAISED HEIGHT TABLE TOP SIZE ORDER  REF PRICE
(kg) (mm) (mm) (mm)
150 MANUAL 255 780 450 x 760 SC-150-S-M £361.00
150 MANUAL 255 780 450 x 760 SC-150-S-M-ALU* £561.00
300 MANUAL 335 840 500 x 840 SC-300-S-M £557.00
300 BATTERY ELECTRIC 335 840 500 x 840 SC-300-S-E £1482.00
500 MANUAL 340 900 610 x 1030 SC-500-S-M £710.00
500 BATTERY ELECTRIC 340 900 610 x 1030 SC-500-S-E £1635.00
800 MANUAL 360 1050 840 x 1350 SC-800-S-M £1300.00
800 BATTERY ELECTRIC 360 1050 840 x 1350 SC-800-S-E £2224.00
1000 MANUAL 360 1050 1000 x 2000 SC-1000-S-M £1462.00
1000 BATTERY ELECTRIC 360 1050 1000 x 2000 SC-1000-S-E £2387.00
1250 MANUAL 360 1050 840 x 1350 SC-1250-S-M £1578.00
1250 BATTERY ELECTRIC 360 1050 840 x 1350 SC-1250-S-E £2503.00
* This model is manufactured from ALUMINIUM and weighs just 24kg
Double Scissor Lift Tables
CAPACITY OPERATION CLOSED HEIGHT RAISED HEIGHT TABLE TOP SIZE ORDER  REF PRICE
(kg) (mm) (mm) (mm)
125 MANUAL 430 1420 500 x 840 SC-125-D-M £710.00
125 BATTERY ELECTRIC 430 1420 500 x 840 SC-125-D-E £1635.00
300 MANUAL 295 1350 610 x 1030 SC-300-D-M £761.00
450 MANUAL 295 1550 610 x 1030 SC-450-D-M £854.00
450 BATTERY ELECTRIC 295 1550 610 x 1030 SC-450-D-E £1779.00
500 MANUAL 490 1900 840 x 1350 SC-500-D-M £1458.00
500 BATTERY ELECTRIC 490 1900 840 x 1350 SC-500-D-E £2382.00
800 MANUAL 490 1900 840 x 1350 SC-800-D-M £1741.00
800 BATTERY ELECTRIC 490 1900 840 x 1350 SC-800-D-E £2666.00
Triple Scissor Lift Tables
CAPACITY OPERATION CLOSED HEIGHT RAISED HEIGHT TABLE TOP SIZE ORDER  REF PRICE
(kg) (mm) (mm) (mm)
500 MANUAL 650 2900 840 x 1350 SC-500-T-M £2183.00
500 BATTERY ELECTRIC 650 2900 840 x 1350 SC-500-T-E £3107.00
ELEVATION Mobile Scissor Lift Tables
✓High quality UK manufactured mobile scissor tables which conform to all relevant EU regulations.
These tables can be fitted with various extras – roller tops, bellows skirts, ball tops etc.
• Manual hydraulic or battery electric models